Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv3.0321
Model #
Type
Project

• 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
                                 ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(LM)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
32W 4K VP2-4324-3 3,986 lm 132 lm/W P4YS94DP
46W 4K VP2-4464-3 5,902 lm 131 lm/W PYXHQ438
65W 4K VP2-4654-3 8,558 lm 132 lm/W PL3SM9ZN
65W 4K VP2-8654-3 9,342 lm 140 lm/W PBPVSBU5
32W 5K VP2-4325-3 4,054 lm 132 lm/W PE3FFHMD
46W 5K VP2-4465-3 6,002 lm 135 lm/W PHOHOKAY
65W 5K VP2-4655-3 8,365 lm 131 lm/W PGL1WQNO
65W 5K VP2-8655-3 9,320 lm 140 lm/W PCNEASDA
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS (8 F00T)
VOLTAGE

  5:  5000K
-     3:   120-347V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:  VP2-4324-3-W115-N01-M4
SERIES - LENGTH POWER (W) CCT - VOLTAGE - X / CORD LENGTH - CORD END - SENSOR
- -VP2 - 324 W1154 N01 M43
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
- -
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL CASE QUANTITY PALLET QUANTITY
32W CASE OF 4 80
46W CASE OF 4 80
65W CASE OF 4 80
65W* CASE OF 1 120
INPUT  VOLTAGE WATTAGE (W) INRUSH CURRENT (A) SURGE PROTECTION
120-347V
32W <50A
LN-G:2KV; L-N:1KV46W <50A
65W <60A
65W* <30A LN-G:2.5KV; L-N:1KV
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
APPARENT
POWER
(VA)
SYSTEM
WATTAGE
(W)
CURRENT
DRAW AT
120Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
208Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
240Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
277Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
347Vac
120-347V
32W 35.0VA 30.1W 0.380A 0.200A 0.190A 0.180A 0.100A
46W 47.0VA 45.1W 0.450A 0.250A 0.230A 0.200A 0.150A
65W 72.0VA 64.5W 0.550A 0.310A 0.270A 0.240A 0.200A
65W* 74.0VA 66.5W 0.600A 0.350A 0.300A 0.260A 0.220A
*8 foot models
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
LENGTH
4 foot
WATTAGE
46W